



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP MAXXIS of Greece * Stage 1 * 17+18.6.2011

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.40km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

17/06/2011 - 20:31

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
1	210	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM FRA	E2	2:08.07	1	210	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM FRA	E2	1	2:08.07		2:08.07	
2	204	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG FRA	E2	2:08.70 +0.63	2	204	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG FRA	E2	2	2:08.70		2:08.70	+0.63 +0.63
3	104	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA FIN	E1	2:09.97 +1.90	3	104	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA FIN	E1	1	2:09.97		2:09.97	+1.27 +1.90
4	120	THAIN Rodrig FFM HM-HONDA FRA	E1	2:10.90 +2.83	4	120	THAIN Rodrig FFM HM-HONDA FRA	E1	2	2:10.90		2:10.90	+0.93 +2.83
5	330	CASELLI Kurt AMA KTM USA	E3	2:11.13 +3.06	5	330	CASELLI Kurt AMA KTM USA	E3	1	2:11.13		2:11.13	+0.23 +3.06
6	306	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E3	2:11.31 +3.24	6	306	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E3	2	2:11.31		2:11.31	+0.18 +3.24
7	119	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA FIN	E1	2:11.47 +3.40	7	119	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA FIN	E1	3	2:11.47		2:11.47	+0.16 +3.40
8	296	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM ESP	E2	2:11.53 +3.46	8	296	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM ESP	E2	3	2:11.53		2:11.53	+0.06 +3.46
9	117	GAUTHIER Julien FFM TM FRA	E1	2:11.71 +3.64	9	117	GAUTHIER Julien FFM TM FRA	E1	4	2:11.71		2:11.71	+0.18 +3.64
10	149	MELOTTE Cedric FMI GAS-GAS BEL	E1	2:11.81 +3.74	10	149	MELOTTE Cedric FMI GAS-GAS BEL	E1	5	2:11.81		2:11.81	+0.10 +3.74
11	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E2	2:12.16 +4.09	11	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E2	4	2:12.16		2:12.16	+0.35 +4.09
12	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	2:12.22 +4.15	12	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	6	2:12.22		2:12.22	+0.06 +4.15
13	309	SALVINI Alex FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	E3	2:12.59 +4.52	13	309	SALVINI Alex FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	E3	3	2:12.59		2:12.59	+0.37 +4.52
14	431	JOLY Jeremy FFM HM-HONDA FRA	EJ	2:12.67 +4.60	14	431	JOLY Jeremy FFM HM-HONDA FRA	EJ	1	2:12.67		2:12.67	+0.08 +4.60
15	406	BELLINO Mathias FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	2:12.75 +4.68	15	406	BELLINO Mathias FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	2	2:12.75		2:12.75	+0.08 +4.68
16	139	FELICIA Paulo FMP YAMAHA POR	E1	2:12.90 +4.83	16	139	FELICIA Paulo FMP YAMAHA POR	E1	7	2:12.90		2:12.90	+0.15 +4.83
17	320	AHOLA Mika SML HM-HONDA FIN	E3	2:12.95 +4.88	17	320	AHOLA Mika SML HM-HONDA FIN	E3	4	2:12.95		2:12.95	+0.05 +4.88
18	302	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	2:13.62 +5.55	18	302	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	5	2:13.62		2:13.62	+0.67 +5.55
19	307	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG ESP	E3	2:13.68 +5.61	19	307	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG ESP	E3	6	2:13.68		2:13.68	+0.06 +5.61
20	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM ESP	EJ	2:13.78 +5.71	20	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM ESP	EJ	3	2:13.78		2:13.78	+0.10 +5.71
21	103	REMES Eero SML KTM FIN	E1	2:14.48 +6.41	21	103	REMES Eero SML KTM FIN	E1	8	2:14.48		2:14.48	+0.70 +6.41
22	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	2:14.97 +6.90	22	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	4	2:14.97		2:14.97	+0.49 +6.90
23	321	MOSSINI Fabio FMI BETA ITA	E3	2:15.04 +6.97	23	321	MOSSINI Fabio FMI BETA ITA	E3	7	2:15.04		2:15.04	+0.07 +6.97
24	250	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	E2	2:15.63 +7.56	24	250	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	E2	5	2:15.63		2:15.63	+0.59 +7.56
25	451	OLIVEIRA Luis FMP YAMAHA POR	EJ	2:15.65 +7.58	25	451	OLIVEIRA Luis FMP YAMAHA POR	EJ	5	2:15.65		2:15.65	+0.02 +7.58
26	166	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME KTM ESP	E1	2:15.89 +7.82	26	166	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME KTM ESP	E1	9	2:15.89		2:15.89	+0.24 +7.82
27	423	CARLSSON Johan SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	2:15.93 +7.86	27	423	CARLSSON Johan SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	6	2:15.93		2:15.93	+0.04 +7.86
28	308	TARKKALA Marko SML HUSABERG FIN	E3	2:16.15 +8.08	28	308	TARKKALA Marko SML HUSABERG FIN	E3	8	2:16.15		2:16.15	+0.22 +8.08
29	304	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM GAS-GAS FRA	E3	2:16.37 +8.30	29	304	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM GAS-GAS FRA	E3	9	2:16.37		2:16.37	+0.22 +8.30
30	208	MEO Antoine MCM HUSQVARNA FRA	E2	2:16.42 +8.35	30	208	MEO Antoine MCM HUSQVARNA FRA	E2	6	2:16.42		2:16.42	+0.05 +8.35

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP MAXXIS of Greece * Stage 1 * 17+18.6.2011

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.40km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

17/06/2011 - 20:31

Page 2

7/20/2011 2:01

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
31	213	CURVALLE Jordan FFM SHERCO FRA	E2	2:16.59 +8.52	31	213	CURVALLE Jordan FFM SHERCO FRA	E2	7	2:16.59		2:16.59	+0.17 +8.52
32	480	MARTINI Gianluca FMI BETA ITA	EJ	2:16.71 +8.64	32	480	MARTINI Gianluca FMI BETA ITA	EJ	7	2:16.71		2:16.71	+0.12 +8.64
33	211	GOBLET Jean-Francois FMB YAMAHA BEL	E2	2:16.74 +8.67	33	211	GOBLET Jean-Francois FMB YAMAHA BEL	E2	8	2:16.74		2:16.74	+0.03 +8.67
34	222	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA FRA	E2	2:16.79 +8.72	34	222	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA FRA	E2	9	2:16.79		2:16.79	+0.05 +8.72
35	476	BOTELLA Pau RFME KTM SPA	EJ	2:16.83 +8.76	35	476	BOTELLA Pau RFME KTM SPA	EJ	8	2:16.83		2:16.83	+0.04 +8.76
36	411	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	2:17.23 +9.16	36	411	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	9	2:17.23		2:17.23	+0.40 +9.16
37	404	DUMONTIER Romain FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	2:17.37 +9.30	37	404	DUMONTIER Romain FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	10	2:17.37		2:17.37	+0.14 +9.30
38	223	BOZZO Sebastien FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E2	2:17.71 +9.64	38	187	BEIER Andreas DMSB KTM GER	E1	10	2:17.87		2:17.87	+0.50 +9.80
39	187	BEIER Andreas DMSB KTM GER	E1	2:17.87 +9.80	39	490	LINDHOLM Henrik SVEMO HM-HONDA SWE	EJ	11	2:17.91		2:17.91	+0.04 +9.84
40	490	LINDHOLM Henrik SVEMO HM-HONDA SWE	EJ	2:17.91 +9.84	40	209	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG NED	E2	10	2:17.93		2:17.93	+0.02 +9.86
41	209	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG NED	E2	2:17.93 +9.86	41	461	MANZI Jonathan FMI KTM ITA	EJ	12	2:18.00		2:18.00	+0.07 +9.93
42	461	MANZI Jonathan FMI KTM ITA	EJ	2:18.00 +9.93	42	416	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	13	2:18.15		2:18.15	+0.15 +10.08
43	416	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	2:18.15 +10.08	43	446	BLYTHE Ian AMA HM-HONDA USA	EJ	14	2:18.24		2:18.24	+0.09 +10.17
44	446	BLYTHE Ian AMA HM-HONDA USA	EJ	2:18.24 +10.17	44	332	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E3	10	2:18.26		2:18.26	+0.02 +10.19
45	332	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E3	2:18.26 +10.19	45	415	BENAVIDES Kevin CAMOD HUSABERG ARG	EJ	15	2:18.99		2:18.99	+0.73 +10.92
46	415	BENAVIDES Kevin CAMOD HUSABERG ARG	EJ	2:18.99 +10.92	46	469	SJOO Carl SVEMO HM-HONDA SWE	EJ	16	2:19.13		2:19.13	+0.14 +11.06
47	469	SJOO Carl SVEMO HM-HONDA SWE	EJ	2:19.13 +11.06	47	322	FACCHIN Maurizio FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E3	11	2:19.16		2:19.16	+0.03 +11.09
48	322	FACCHIN Maurizio FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E3	2:19.16 +11.09	48	412	NIKANDER Roni SML HUSQVARNA FIN	EJ	17	2:19.27		2:19.27	+0.11 +11.20
49	412	NIKANDER Roni SML HUSQVARNA FIN	EJ	2:19.27 +11.20	49	418	REDONDI Giacomo FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	18	2:19.37		2:19.37	+0.10 +11.30
50	418	REDONDI Giacomo FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	2:19.37 +11.30	50	341	BOTTURI Alessandro FMI GAS-GAS ITA	E3	12	2:19.76		2:19.76	+0.39 +11.69
51	341	BOTTURI Alessandro FMI GAS-GAS ITA	E3	2:19.76 +11.69	51	305	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	13	2:20.00		2:20.00	+0.24 +11.93
52	305	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	2:20.00 +11.93	52	475	MORONI Rudy FMI KTM ITA	EJ	19	2:20.73		2:20.73	+0.73 +12.66
53	475	MORONI Rudy FMI KTM ITA	EJ	2:20.73 +12.66	53	350	SIAFARIKAS Vasileios ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E3	14	2:21.34		2:21.34	+0.61 +13.27
54	350	SIAFARIKAS Vasileios ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E3	2:21.34 +13.27	54	454	SOLA Marc RFME KTM ESP	EJ	20	2:21.69		2:21.69	+0.35 +13.62
55	454	SOLA Marc RFME KTM ESP	EJ	2:21.69 +13.62	55	491	SALSENCH Eloi RFME KTM ESP	EJ	21	2:21.95		2:21.95	+0.26 +13.88
56	491	SALSENCH Eloi RFME KTM ESP	EJ	2:21.95 +13.88	56	486	CAIMI Franco RFME YAMAHA ARG	EJ	22	2:21.96		2:21.96	+0.01 +13.89
57	486	CAIMI Franco RFME YAMAHA ARG	EJ	2:21.96 +13.89	57	377	KARLSSON Jonas SVEMO KTM SWE	E3	15	2:22.55		2:22.55	+0.59 +14.48
58	377	KARLSSON Jonas SVEMO KTM SWE	E3	2:22.55 +14.48	58	426	RALLO Josep RFME GAS-GAS ESP	EJ	23	2:23.52		2:23.52	+0.97 +15.45
59	426	RALLO Josep RFME GAS-GAS ESP	EJ	2:23.52 +15.45	59	316	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E3	16	2:24.17		2:24.17	+0.65 +16.10
60	316	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E3	2:24.17 +16.10	60	410	SVENSSON Kalle SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	24	2:25.64		2:25.64	+1.47 +17.57

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP MAXXIS of Greece * Stage 1 * 17+18.6.2011

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.40km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

17/06/2011 - 20:31

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
61	410	SVENSSON Kalle SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	2:25.64 +17.57	61	481	PAVLIDIS Ioannis ELPA HUSQVARNA GRE	EJ	25	2:28.02		2:28.02	+2.38 +19.95		
62	481	PAVLIDIS Ioannis ELPA HUSQVARNA GRE	EJ	2:28.02 +19.95	62	217	REIS Goncalo FMP HM-HONDA POR	E2	11	2:28.53		2:28.53	+0.51 +20.46		
63	217	REIS Goncalo FMP HM-HONDA POR	E2	2:28.53 +20.46	63	285	LEOK Aigar EMF TM EST	E2	12	2:28.55		2:28.55	+0.02 +20.48		
64	285	LEOK Aigar EMF TM EST	E2	2:28.55 +20.48	64	419	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA ITA	EJ	26	2:29.96		2:29.96	+1.41 +21.89		
65	419	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA ITA	EJ	2:29.96 +21.89	65	478	KARAMELAS Kimon ELPA GAS-GAS GRE	EJ	27	2:31.42		2:31.42	+1.46 +23.35		
66	478	KARAMELAS Kimon ELPA GAS-GAS GRE	EJ	2:31.42 +23.35	66	150	MANOLIDIS George ELPA GAS-GAS GRE	E1	11	2:33.52		2:33.52	+2.10 +25.45		
67	150	MANOLIDIS George ELPA GAS-GAS GRE	E1	2:33.52 +25.45	67	487	TRINGALI Edward FMI KTM ITA	EJ	28	2:34.79		2:34.79	+1.27 +26.72		
68	487	TRINGALI Edward FMI KTM ITA	EJ	2:34.79 +26.72	68	268	THERIOS Panagiotis ELPA BETA GRE	E2	13	2:34.94		2:34.94	+0.15 +26.87		
69	268	THERIOS Panagiotis ELPA BETA GRE	E2	2:34.94 +26.87	69	267	TZIORAS Konstantinos ELPA KTM GRE	E2	14	2:36.22		2:36.22	+1.28 +28.15		
70	267	TZIORAS Konstantinos ELPA KTM GRE	E2	2:36.22 +28.15	70	484	TRIGAS Nasos ELPA YAMAHA GRE	EJ	29	2:36.51		2:36.51	+0.29 +28.44		
71	484	TRIGAS Nasos ELPA YAMAHA GRE	EJ	2:36.51 +28.44	71	152	ZVINTERIKOS Apostolos ELPA KTM GRE	E1	12	2:39.27		2:39.27	+2.76 +31.20		
72	152	ZVINTERIKOS Apostolos ELPA KTM GRE	E1	2:39.27 +31.20	72	479	KIRILIS Ilias ELPA BETA GRE	EJ	30	2:39.89		2:39.89	+0.62 +31.82		
73	479	KIRILIS Ilias ELPA BETA GRE	EJ	2:39.89 +31.82	73	265	GAIDATZIS Dimos ELPA TM GRE	E2	15	2:42.84		2:42.84	+2.95 +34.77		
74	265	GAIDATZIS Dimos ELPA TM GRE	E2	2:42.84 +34.77	74	270	VAGELAKOS Dimitrios ELPA YAMAHA GRE	E2	16	2:45.06		2:45.06	+2.22 +36.99		
75	270	VAGELAKOS Dimitrios ELPA YAMAHA GRE	E2	2:45.06 +36.99	75	351	LIOSIS Nikolaos ELPA KTM GRE	E3	17	2:47.94		2:47.94	+2.88 +39.87		
76	351	LIOSIS Nikolaos ELPA KTM GRE	E3	2:47.94 +39.87	76	261	KARAGELIS Chris ELPA KTM GRE	E2	17	2:50.19		2:50.19	+2.25 +42.12		
77	261	KARAGELIS Chris ELPA KTM GRE	E2	2:50.19 +42.12	77	264	TRANTZAS Mihalīs ELPA HUSABERG GRE	E2	18	2:52.11		2:52.11	+1.92 +44.04		
78	264	TRANTZAS Mihalīs ELPA HUSABERG GRE	E2	2:52.11 +44.04	78	477	DIMOU Antonios ELPA GAS-GAS GRE	EJ	31	2:55.01		2:55.01	+2.90 +46.94		
79	477	DIMOU Antonios ELPA GAS-GAS GRE	EJ	2:55.01 +46.94	79	482	DARGINAKIS Georgios ELPA KTM GRE	EJ	32	3:02.80		3:02.80	+7.79 +54.73		
80	482	DARGINAKIS Georgios ELPA KTM GRE	EJ	3:02.80 +54.73	80	260	SAHIN Firat TMF GAS-GAS TUR	E2	19	3:12.51		3:12.51	+9.71 +1:04.44		
-	483	TOLIOS Iraklis ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	EJ	3:02.80 +54.73	81	263	KASKANIS Kostantinos ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E2	20	3:23.03		3:23.03	+10.52 +1:14.96		
-	405	HELLSTEN Antti SML KTM FIN	EJ	3:02.80 +54.73	82	262	KARAPOSTOLIS Apostolos ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E2	21	3:40.78		3:40.78	+17.75 +1:32.71		
83	260	SAHIN Firat TMF GAS-GAS TUR	E2	3:12.51 +1:04.44	83	483	TOLIOS Iraklis ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	EJ	33	3:02.80	1:00.00	4:02.80	+22.02 +1:54.73		
84	263	KASKANIS Kostantinos ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E2	3:23.03 +1:14.96	84	405	HELLSTEN Antti SML KTM FIN	EJ	34	3:02.80	1:00.00	4:02.80	+1:54.73		
85	262	KARAPOSTOLIS Apost... ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E2	3:40.78 +1:32.71	85	266	NTAPAS George ELPA HUSABERG GRE	E2	22	4:53.35		4:53.35	+50.55 +2:45.28		
86	266	NTAPAS George ELPA HUSABERG GRE	E2	4:53.35 +2:45.28	86	223	BOZZO Sebastien FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E2	23	2:17.71	5:00.00	7:17.71	+2:24.36 +5:09.64		